Troj an@ Tracker

March 30-April 5, 2025

Monday. March 31
Conference Quiz Bowl

Tuesday. April 1
Track, home, 12:30 pm; eat at 11:00; dismiss @ 11:30; leave 11:50 (Shelby Gilsdorf is Kalin’s Sub)
Spirit Day
Supply Requisitions Due

Wednesday, April 2

Wednesday. April 2
12:00 dismissal

Discipleship Groups, 8-9 am
No School at HT/EW
State FFA

Thursday. April 3
State FFA

Friday. April 4
Mass 8 am/Benediction 3 pm

Juniors will be decorating all day
State FFA
WSC Art Day, 8-4:30

Saturday, April 5
Prom Banquet/Dance

Coming Events

Sunday, April 6: Holy Trinity 18t Communion
Monday, April 7: JH track, home, 12:00, Senior Day Off
Tuesday, April 8: Track {@ HNS, 2 pm; Golf Triangular, Home,
3 pm; JH Musical, 7 pm; Spirit Day
: Mass 2:40; NE Mebr. Quiz Bowl,

8am-2:30 pm; Art Students to Pre School
Thursday, April 10: JH Track @ HNS, 2 pm; Golf Triangular,
home, 4 pm

: Track @ Homer, 1 pm; St. Michael Fish Fry;
USD Art Field Trip
Saturday, April 12: VB Ty, home




